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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00

+ Moret Nicolas (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

+ Sciboz Gregory (2008) 10.00

 
1 c RYTZ Nico (2009) 10.00

+ Marthe Quentin (2009) 10.00

1 d Pharisa Samuel (2009) 10.00
+ Thuillard Rémy (2008) 10.00

1 e Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 10.00
+ von Grünigen Andri (2008) 10.00

1 f Girard Noé (2009) 10.00
+ Gander Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 g Crausaz Alexis (2009) 10.00
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00

1 h Brodard François (2008) 10.00
+ Uldry Noah (2008) 10.00

1 a Vuichoud Clément (2008) 9.75
+ Moret Tristan (2009) 9.75

1 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
+ Olloz Alexandre (2008) 9.75

1 c Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 9.75

1 d Rapin Dolan (2008) 9.75
+ Castella Martin (2009) 9.75

1 e Giroud Nathan (2008) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 9.75

1 f Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 9.75
+ Lonfat Gabriel (2008) 9.75

1 g Braig Ruben (2008) 9.75
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75

2 a Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.75
- Boschung Levin (2008) 8.75

2 b Boschung Levin (2008) 8.75
- Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.75

3 a von Grünigen Andri (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

3 b Uldry Noah (2008) 8.50
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50

3 c Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50

3 d Thuillard Rémy (2008) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

3 e Thuillard Loïc (2008) 8.50
o Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50

3 f Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 8.50
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50

3 g Sciboz Gregory (2008) 8.50
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50

3 h Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

3 i Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

3 j Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

3 k Marthe Quentin (2009) 8.50
o RYTZ Nico (2009) 8.50

3 l Lonfat Gabriel (2008) 8.50
o Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.50

3 m Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

3 n Gander Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

3 o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
o Rapin Dolan (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Torche Louis (2007) 10.00

+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Schmied Lionel (2007) 10.00

+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Rossier Rayan (2007) 10.00

+ Hirschi Leandro (2007) 10.00

1 d Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00
+ Barbetta Julyan (2007) 10.00

1 e Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00
+ Tornare Laurent (2007) 10.00

1 f Bapst Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Morier Jules (2007) 10.00

1 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75

1 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 9.75

1 c Siegenthaler Mischa (2006) 9.75
+ Jaquerod Adrian (2007) 9.75

1 d Losey Nolan (2006) 9.75
+ Zbinden Roman (2007) 9.75

1 e Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75

1 f Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75

1 g Berthoud Alex (2006) 9.75
+ Débieux Dimitri (2007) 9.75

2 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.00
- Fontaine Anthony (2006) 9.00

2 b Fontaine Anthony (2006) 9.00
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.00

3 Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.75
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75

4 a Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50
o Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50

4 b Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

4 c Rapin Noah (2006) 8.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

4 d Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

4 e Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50

4 f Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

4 g Jaquerod Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Mischa (2006) 8.50

4 h Hirschi Leandro (2007) 8.50
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50

4 i Débieux Dimitri (2007) 8.50
o Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50

4 j Carron Léandre (2006) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

4 k Bocherens Justin (2007) 8.50
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

4 l Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

4 m Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00

+ Girard Simon (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Waeber Florian (2004) 10.00

+ Schwab Livio (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 10.00

1 d Tornare Philippe (2004) 10.00
+ von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 10.00

1 e Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 10.00
+ Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 f Raboud Maxime (2005) 10.00
+ Buchs Thomas (2005) 10.00

1 g Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00
+ Yerly Julien (2005) 10.00

1 h Nicolet Bastien (2004) 10.00
+ Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 10.00

1 i Malherbe Mayron (2004) 10.00
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00

1 j Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Thévenaz David (2005) 10.00

1 k Dupuis Théo (2004) 10.00
+ Schmutz Jano (2004) 10.00

1 l Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00
+ Bolens Loris (2004) 10.00
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1 m Buchs Noah (2004) 10.00
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 10.00

1 n Braig Lorenz (2005) 10.00
+ Brodard Ewan (2005) 10.00

1 o Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00
+ Mottier Samuel (2005) 10.00

1 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.75
+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 9.75

1 b Spicher Xaver (2005) 9.75
+ Brülhart Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 c Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75
+ Bergmann Toni (2004) 9.75

1 d Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Nösberger Valentin (2005) 9.75

1 e Herrmann Max (2004) 9.75
+ Zbinden Silvan (2004) 9.75

1 f Germain Lucas (2005) 9.75
+ Buchs Simon (2004) 9.75

2 a Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.75
- Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 8.75

2 b Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 8.75
- Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.75

3 a Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

3 b Yerly Julien (2005) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

3 c Yerly Alexandre (2005) 8.50
o Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50

3 d von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 8.50
o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50

3 e Thévenaz David (2005) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

3 f Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50
o Waeber Florian (2004) 8.50

3 g Schmutz Jano (2004) 8.50
o Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.50

3 h Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

3 i Richoz Marc (2004) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

3 j Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50

3 k Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

3 l Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.50
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

3 m Mottier Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50

3 n Girard Simon (2004) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

3 o Buchs Thomas (2005) 8.50
o Raboud Maxime (2005) 8.50

3 p Buchs Simon (2004) 8.50
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50

3 q Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50

3 r Brodard Ewan (2005) 8.50
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50

3 s Bolens Loris (2004) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

3 t Bocherens Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

3 u Bergmann Toni (2004) 8.50
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Sudan Jonathan (2003) 10.00

+ Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Rey Arnaud (2003) 10.00

+ Despont Lucas (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Perret Loïc (2002) 10.00

+ Delabays Thibaud (2002) 10.00

1 d Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00
+ Crottaz Yves (2002) 10.00

1 e Jonin Jérémy (2002) 10.00
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 10.00

1 f Jelk Fabrice (2002) 10.00
+ Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 10.00

1 g Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Gobeli Timo (2002) 10.00

1 h Egger Benoît (2002) 10.00
+ Pharisa Quentin (2002) 10.00

1 i Collaud Romain (2002) 10.00
+ Zbinden Lukas (2003) 10.00

1 a Tschachtli Sven (2002) 9.75
+ Schläfli Hugo (2002) 9.75

1 b Niederberger Sascha (2002) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75

1 c Kolly Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Dougoud Michael (2002) 9.75

1 d Clément Aurélien (2003) 9.75
+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 9.75

1 e Buchs Stefan (2002) 9.75
+ Schneuwly Lucas (2002) 9.75

1 f Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.75
+ Python Benjamin (2002) 9.75

1 g Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 9.75
+ Schmid Romain (2003) 9.75

2 a Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.75
- Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.75

2 b Rouiller Yvelin (2002) 8.75
- Crottaz Yves (2002) 8.75

2 c Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.75
- Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.75

2 d Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.75
- Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.75

2 e Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.75
- Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.75

2 f Crottaz Yves (2002) 8.75
- Rouiller Yvelin (2002) 8.75

2 g Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.75
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.75

3 a Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

3 b Schneuwly Lucas (2002) 8.50
o Buchs Stefan (2002) 8.50

3 c Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

3 d Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

3 e Python Benjamin (2002) 8.50
o Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50

3 f Pharisa Quentin (2002) 8.50
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50

3 g Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50
o Niederberger Sascha (2002) 8.50

3 h Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50

3 i Gobeli Timo (2002) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

3 j Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 8.50
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50

3 k Dougoud Michael (2002) 8.50
o Kolly Simon (2002) 8.50

3 l Despont Lucas (2003) 8.50
o Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50

3 m Delabays Thibaud (2002) 8.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

3 n Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50
o Jonin Jérémy (2002) 8.50


